MTEL105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 43 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C

MTEL108 TH 28 60 10 23 12 27 125 -- 110 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 110 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 216 SGPA:9.82 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 553/675 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 81.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Electronics Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024